Overall Place at
Hawksnest

15
16
23

Overall Place at
Hawksnest
1
4
5
10
12
13
19
21
24
26
32

Winning Place by
Course & Gender
1
2
3
AGE GROUP WINNER
AGE GROUP WINNER
AGE GROUP WINNER
AGE GROUP WINNER
AGE GROUP WINNER
AGE GROUP WINNER

AGE GROUP WINNER

Winning Place by
Course & Gender

IL\JI\)H

AGE GROUP WINNER
AGE GROUP WINNER

AGE GROUP WINNER

AGE GROUP WINNER
AGE GROUP WINNER

All Long Assisted Course Winners and Age
Group Winners

Bib
611
617
616
605
602
636
627
628
614
615
633

Bib
634
613
620
630
631
638
603
610
612
622
635

First name
Elizabeth
Korena
Cyndi
Mikayla
Mindy
Francine
Madison
Amanda
Rebecca
Christine
Jenny

First name
Brad
Tyler

Robert
Ricardo
TJ
Keith
Mike
Lee
Paul
Daniel
Paul "Rick"

Last name
Basham
Calder
Good
Lezovich
Ware
Derenzo
Bailes
Strudwick
Angus
Meyer
Powell

Last name
Flowers
Maltby
Tutton
Sosa
Sosnowski
Barrow
Feierabend
Richter
Jobsis
Gluck
Nielsen

Distance
Long-Assist
Long-Assist
Long-Assist
Long-Assist
Long-Assist
Long-Assist
Long-Assist
Long-Assist
Long-Assist
Long-Assist
Long-Assist

Distance
Long-Assist
Long-Assist
Long-Assist
Long-Assist
Long-Assist
Long-Assist
Long-Assist
Long-Assist
Long-Assist
Long-Assist
Long-Assist

Category
35-39
35-39
65-69
25-29
40-44

70 & Over
35-39
45-49
50-54

55-59
Category
40-44
45-49
50-54

25-29
50-54

35-39

45-49
70 & Over

Age
38
36
66
27
42
70
35
48
53
65
59

Age
42
46
53
66
26
50
64
35
62
46
72

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

TIME
1:25:37
1:28:44
1:38:25
1:39:58
1:40:05
1:41:32
1:43:39

1:444:35
1:44:39
1:44:52
1:52:29

TIME
1:22:34
1:32:27
1:34:12
1:42:09
1:44:13
1:44:23
1:48:55
1:50:28
2:04:59
2:11:22
2:36:03



