

## All Long Assisted Course Winners and Age Group Winners

Overall Place at Hawksnest	Winning Place by Course & Gender	Bib	First name	Last name	Distance	Category	Age	Gender	TIME
2	1	611	Elizabeth	Basham	Long-Assist	35-39	38	Female	1:25:37
3	2	617	Korena	Calder	Long-Assist	35-39	36	Female	1:28:44
6	3	616	Cyndi	Good	Long-Assist	65-69	66	Female	1:38:25
7	AGE GROUP WINNER	605	Mikayla	Lezovich	Long-Assist	25-29	27	Female	1:39:58
8	AGE GROUP WINNER	602	Mindy	Ware	Long-Assist	40-44	42	Female	1:40:05
9	AGE GROUP WINNER	636	Francine	Derenzo	Long-Assist	70 & Over	70	Female	1:41:32
11	AGE GROUP WINNER	627	Madison	Bailes	Long-Assist	35-39	35	Female	1:43:39
14	AGE GROUP WINNER	628	Amanda	Strudwick	Long-Assist	45-49	48	Female	1:444:35
15	AGE GROUP WINNER	614	Rebecca	Angus	Long-Assist	50-54	53	Female	1:44:39
16	AGE GROUP WINNER	615	Christine	Meyer	Long-Assist	65-69	65	Female	1:44:52
23	AGE GROUP WINNER	633	Jenny	Powell	Long-Assist	55-59	59	Female	1:52:29
23	AGE GROOF WINNER	033	Jenny	rowell	Luliy-Assist	33-39	39	remale	1.52.29
Overall Place at	Winning Place by								
Hawksnest	Course & Gender	Bib	First name	Last name	Distance	Category	Age	Gender	TIME
1	1	634	Brad	Flowers	Long-Assist	40-44	42	Male	1:22:34
4	2	613	Tyler	Maltby	Long-Assist	45-49	46	Male	1:32:27
5	3	620	Robert	Tutton	Long-Assist	50-54	53	Male	1:34:12
10	AGE GROUP WINNER	630	Ricardo	Sosa	Long-Assist	65-69	66	Male	1:42:09
12	AGE GROUP WINNER	631	TJ	Sosnowski	Long-Assist	25-29	26	Male	1:44:13
13	AGE GROUP WINNER	638	Keith	Barrow	Long-Assist	50-54	50	Male	1:44:23
19	AGE GROUP WINNER	603	Mike	Feierabend	Long-Assist	60-64	64	Male	1:48:55
21	AGE GROUP WINNER	610	Lee	Richter	Long-Assist	35-39	35	Male	1:50:28
24	AGE GROUP WINNER	612	Paul	Jobsis	Long-Assist	60-64	62	Male	2:04:59
26	AGE GROUP WINNER	622	Daniel	Gluck	Long-Assist	45-49	46	Male	2:11:22
32	AGE GROUP WINNER	635	Paul "Rick"	Nielsen	Long-Assist	70 & Over	72	Male	2:36:03